iL
Mardin

Ortalamalar

Genel Ortalama
il Ortalamasi
Okul Ortalamasi

Ogr.Bilgileri

668 - MAHMUT MUHAMMED BIR
0 - S SEYHMUS ALTUN
45 - YUSUF OZERGIN
674 - KEVSER NAZ YILDIRIM
195 - FIKRIYE KANDEMIR
168 - BUSRA AKAY

128 - MARYA TURKAN SAGLAM
13 - HARUN ERDEME

34 - SIDRA MALAEBRAHIM
401 - FAYEZ ALKHALAF

0 - HiVDA AKTURK

325 - HICRAN ABIK

46 - ZEHRA ANSIN

225 - ROJ) ASMIN ARSLAN
442 - TUANA ARI

306 - DARYL BATU

226 - SEHED ALKHALAF
658 - NiSA AKAY

616 - HAVIN ABIK

501 - MUHAMM BURAK
79 - BUSRA UGURRR

233 - SUDENAZ KAVAN
514 - MUSTAFA BOZ

605 - ELIF KILIC

0 - ASMIN DOGAN

635 - EREN AYDIN

448 - BAVER ABISKA

632 - OMER KILING

329 - MAKBULE TURKEL
417 - IBRAHIM CETIN

88 - EVINDAR AKDOGAN
437 - SEVSAR BULUS
498 - MEDINE SAGLAM
302 - EBRAR NiSA ANSIN
155 - AHMET YASIN BUDAK
295 - BEYZANUR URAL
392 - ECRIN BOZ

421 - MUHAMMED ULUG
642 - RESUL CiFCi

419 - MELIKE ZENGIN
606 - EMRE KILING

335 - MELIKE CALGICI

17 - FATMANUR GAKIR
589 - BERFIN KAYGUN
628 - MERVAN CETINKAYA
367 - ULAS GUNDUZ

181 - HUSEYIN ERDEM
363 - TUANA KAYA

443 - CEMILE CAN ESIN
247 - REYHAN ERDEM
311 - YASIN ASKAR

236 - YAZINUR GELIK
185 - KAMURAN EMEN
177 - HAVIN KARIPCIN
103 - iREM DEMIR

11 - FATIME ONUM

14 - HAVVA BOZ

444 - ZUHAL DEMIRKAYA
121 - ASMIN OLMEZ

172 - ECRIN YALGINKAYA
523 - MUH AMMED MEN
36 - SEVINH ASIM

475 - FATMA RAMAZAN
483 - HASAN ERDEM

300 - DIYAR TAKMAK
450 - BERITAN GELiK
238 - ZEHRA KARAMAN
156 - YUSRA DEMIR

393 - EMRULLAH CANSIN
590 - CIVAN A DI

167 - ILKNUR KUDAY

562 - SEVDA BATU

313 - ENSAR AYKAL

529 - OSMAN KOGHAN
210 - MiKAIL ELING

135 - MUSTAFA AKKURT
141 - AB URRAHIM ACAR
429 - SEDAT KORHAN

TURKCE
Y

N

KURUM

Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu

T.C. INK. TAR.

D

Y

N

12.20 6.18 10.14 5.85 3.33 4.74
10.21 8.08 7.52 5.01 4.13 3.63
8.78 8.82 5.84 3.94 4.63 240
T.C. INK. TAR.

iLGE
KIZILTEPE

D
Snf/Sh B
8/D 19
8/C 15
8/C 15
8/D 18
8/D 16
8/C 16
8/C 17
8/A 14
8/B 15
8/C 13
8/C 10
8/C 15
8/A 16
8/B 16
8/C 10
8/B 14
8/B 13
8/B 14
8/D 13
8/B 11
8/B 13
8/B 13
0/0 10
8/D 11
8/A 12
8/D 10
8/D 12
8/C 8
8/C 11
8/C 6
8/A 10
8/C 11
8/A 12
8/C 10
8/D 6
0/0 10
8/C 8
8/B 9
8/D 12
8/D 10
8/C 9
8/A 11
8/A 9
8/C 7
8/D 6
8/D 6
8/B 10
8/B 9
8/A 11
8/A 5
8/B 11
8/A 9
8/B 9
8/B 8
8/D 6
8/A 6
8/D 8
8/D 11
8/B 7
8/A 9
8/C 6
8/A 7
8/C 7
8/A 9
8/C 4
8/B 3
8/D 6
8/B 6
8/D 7
8/A 10
8/A 7
8/B 4
8/A 8
8/C 5
8/B 9
8/B 7
8/B 10
8/C 6

TURKCE
Y
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11

14

14

12

12

14

13

11

13

11

10

11

12

11
13

14

18.67
13.33
13.33
17.33
14.67
14.67
16.00
12.33
13.33
11.33
7.67
13.67
14.67
14.67
7.33
12.67
10.67
12.00
10.67
8.67
11.00
10.67
7.33
8.33
9.67
7.00
9.33
5.67
8.00
4.33
8.67
8.00
9.33
7.00
3.33
7.67
7.00
6.33
9.67
7.00
5.67
8.00
5.33
3.67
3.67
133
7.33
5.67
8.00
3.33
8.00
6.00
5.33
5.33
133
133
4.00
8.67
3.00
6.00
133
2.67
3.33
6.67
-0.33
0.33
3.33
2.33
3.67
7.33
3.33
2.33
4.00
2.00
5.33
2.67
7.00
133
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Y

3
1
1
3
1
4
5
2
4
4
2
1
4
4
2
5
4
4
4
5
3
4
4
3
5
4
5
5
7
3
3
3
5
5
1
4
2
3
8
7
4
6
4
1
3
3
4
5
6
2
5
3
4
4
3
5
5
7
5
6
6
9
0
1
7
3
3
4
5
6
5
3
6
6
6
8
7
7

N
6.00
7.67
7.67
6.00
8.67
3.67
B8
7.33
4.67
3.67
735
6.67
4.67
4.67
6.33
3.33
4.67
4.67
4.67
3.33
5.00
4.67
4.67
5.00
3135
4.67
313
3.33
0.67
6.00
4.00
5.00
BSE
2.33
1.67
1.67
2.5
5.00
-0.67
0.67
2.67
2.00
4.67
0.67
2.00
5.00
3.67
2.33
2.00
0.33
B8
4.00
3.67
3.67
5.00
3.33
2.33
0.67
2.33
2.00
2.00
-2.00
0.00
-0.33
-0.33
-1.00
3.00
3.67
L2
0.00
313
-1.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
-0.67
0.67
0.67

DIN KULTURU AHL
D Y N
6.39 3.09 536
5.52 3.92 4.22
5.63 3.80 4.36
DIN KULTURU AHL
D Y N
2 | U
0 10.00
2 | U
2 733
1 867
1 867
1 867
1 867
3  6.00
1 867
2 | 758
0 10.00
2| UEE
0 10.00
1 867
4 467
2 | U
0 10.00
3  6.00
2 633
2 |V
1 867
2 | 758
6 2.00
4 467
3 6.00
1 867
2 733
2 633
2 733
3| 258
5 333
3 6.00
6 1.00
0 9.00
2 733
2 |5
1 867
2 | 758
4 467
3| S
5 333
2| UEE
3 6.00
2 |sER
4 467
3| &R
3 6.00
7 0.67
4 467
6 2.00
4 467
3| S
6 1.00
S| BB
5 333
3 | S8
4 167
1 867
2 633
6 1.00
7 0.67
4 467
0 0.00
5 233
4 467
3  6.00
7 0.67
S| LB
7 -033
3| 2B
3 6.00
3 6.00
7 067
7 0.67
6 2.00
6 2.00
8 -0.67
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D

INGiLizCE

Y

N

D

MATEMATIK

Y

N

SINAV ADI

2023-24 LGS D.SINAVI-2

FEN BILIMLERI

D

Y

Toplam
N D Y N

537 2.62 449 6.39 6.05 4.37 12.64 5.22 10.90 48.84 26.49 40.01
3.97 3.50 2.81 5.05 7.12 2.68 10.25 7.36 7.80 40.02 34.10 28.65
3.47 3.33 236 279 5.02 112 849 8.69 560 33.11 34.30 21.68
MATEMATIK

INGiLizCE

Y

0
1
2
0
3
2
2
2
0
0
0
1
2
7
2
3
1
7
5
3
3
2
4
5
3
5
3
3
4
3
0
2
5
2
3
0
1
2
8
3
3
6
0
3
5
3
0
2
1
5
0
3
0
4
3
3
5
9
2
2
0
6
3
0
3
2
3
4
0
8
9
2
8
6
8
5
2
9

N
10.00
7.67
7.33
8.00
6.00
7.33
7.3
7.33
10.00
9.00
8.00
6.67
233
0.67
V3B
2.00
8.67
0.67
2.33
5.00
1.00
4.33
3.67
133
6.00
333
5.00
5.00
4.67
1.00
0.00
7.33
3.33
4.33
5.00
2.00
3.67
3.33
-0.67
6.00
3.00
2.00
0.00
6.00
-0.67
6.00
0.00
-0.67
1.67
0.33
0.00
1.00
0.00
-0.33
2.00
0.00
Bss
-2.00
3.33
-0.67
1.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
4.00
0.33
1.00
-0.33
0.00
-1.67
-2.00
-0.67
-0.67
0.00
-0.67
333
-0.67
-2.00

D
13

12

N
12.00
11.33
10.00
333
7.00
6.67
0.33
0.00
2.00
2.67
233
3.00
0.67
1.67
1.67
0.67
2.33
0.00
0.33
2.67
1.67
-1.00
333
4.00
0.00
4.33
-2.67
5.00
-0.33
233
0.00
2.33
-2.67
0.67
3.00
0.67
133
1.00
-1.00
0.00
233
-0.67
0.00
0.00
4.33
433
0.00
-0.33
-0.33
0.33
-0.67
-1.00
0.00
2.00
-0.67
0.67
-0.33
133
-2.33
-1.67
0.67
1.33
0.00
-0.33
8.00
2.67
3.33
-1.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
-0.67
-4.00
0.00
-2.67
0.00
-0.67
4.00

FEN BILIMLERI Toplam

D Y N D Y N

19 1 18.67 76.00 10.00 72.67
19 0 19.00 72.00 9.00 69.00
16 3 15.00 67.00 19.00 60.66
16 1 15.67 61.00 10.00 57.66
15 5 13.33 64.00 17.00 58.34
16 4 14.67 62.00 19.00 55.68
18 2 17.33 60.00 21.00 52.99
17 1 16.67 58.00 17.00 52.33
15 4 13.67 57.00 22.00 49.67
14 3 13.00 53.00 14.00 48.34
16 1 15.67 54.00 17.00 48.33
10 8 7.33 53.00 17.00 47.34
14 6 12.00 48.00 19.00 41.67
11 6 9.00 51.00 31.00 40.68
15 3 14.00 52.00 20.00 45.33
15 4 13.67 46.00 27.00 37.01
12 8 9.33 51.00 24.00 43.00
13 7 10.67 49.00 33.00 38.01
14 5 12.33 45.00 26.00 36.33
13 7 10.67 46.00 28.00 36.67
10 2 9.33 42.00 20.00 35.33
13 7 10.67 47.00 27.00 38.01
12 6 10.00 46.00 29.00 36.33
13 6 11.00 42.00 31.00 31.66
12 5 10.33 42.00 24.00 34.00
11 9 8.00 45.00 35.00 33.33
13 5 11.33 47.00 36.00 34.99
9 4 7.67 42.00 24.00 34.00
13 7 10.67 41.00 33.00 30.01
12 6 10.00 38.00 21.00 30.99
12 5 10.33 31.00 17.00 25.33
7 9  4.00 40.00 30.00 29.99
10 8 7.33 42.00 46.00 26.65
11 7  8.67 34.00 30.00 24.00
9 9 6.00 36.00 24.00 28.00
7 4 5.67 31.00 18.00 25.01
7 4 5.67 30.00 14.00 25.33
7 9 4.00 37.00 26.00 28.33
9 7  6.67 33.00 35.00 21.33
10 10 6.67 36.00 33.00 25.01
9 8 6.33 36.00 38.00 23.33
10 10 6.67 34.00 38.00 21.33
9 8 6.33 32.00 25.00 23.66
10 7 7.67 32.00 24.00 24.01
8 5 6.33 27.00 24.00 18.99
8 11 4.33 40.00 43.00 25.66
8 11 4.33 28.00 28.00 18.66
9 10 5.67 29.00 31.00 18.67
8 10 4.67 29.00 37.00 16.68
10 7 7.67 25.00 25.00 16.66
6 8 3.33 26.00 30.00 15.99
6 7 3.67 29.00 32.00 18.34
8 11 4.33 27.00 31.00 16.66
5 8  2.33 24.00 30.00 14.00
10 10 6.67 32.00 43.00 17.66
9 7  6.67 27.00 35.00 15.33
7 11  3.33 29.00 39.00 15.99
4 13 -0.33 26.00 48.00 10.01
7 12 3.00 31.00 39.00 18.00
6 13 1.67 26.00 37.00 13.66
9 9 6.00 26.00 42.00 12.00
8 10 4.67 25.00 47.00 9.34
7 13 2.67 24.00 34.00 12.67
6 11 2.33 15.00 20.00 8.34
3 15 -2.00 29.00 52.00 11.67
6 9 3.00 20.00 30.00 10.00
1 13 -3.33 25.00 35.00 13.33
8 11 4.33 26.00 49.00 9.67
6 14 1.33 24.00 46.00 8.66
4 14 -0.67 19.00 43.00 4.66
5 15 0.00 27.00 57.00 7.99
4 5 2.33 15.00 20.00 8.32
7 13 2.67 30.00 60.00 10.00
5 8 2.33 19.00 39.00 6.00
6 14 1.33 27.00 63.00 5.99
0 0 0.00 18.00 32.00 7.33
1 13 -3.33 18.00 39.00 5.00
4 16 -1.33 24.00 66.00 2.00

LGS_2023-24
Puan
327.255
289.309
263.839
LGS_2023-24
Puan
442,964
422.594
394.860
384.871
383.247
381.040
370.255
356.836
351.844
345.132
340.825
337.347
336.092
330.545
329.522
326.497
324.307
318.716
316.085
312.916
311.922
311.670
309.262
307.482
302.860
300.795
300.236
299.312
292.310
290.153
286.138
281.653
276.155
276.099
274.148
274.054
273.767
272.845
271.846
271.725
270.716
266.865
265.734
263.893
263.878
263.055
256.921
255.652
254.515
252.178
249.769
248.765
248.224
243.563
242.859
242.761
239.700
238.025
235.626
234.971
234.864
232.229
232.126
231.410
229.007
227.614
227.571
225.374
225.191
220.720
220.446
220.360
219.858
215.994
215.651
214.064
212.517
208.896

GENEL
13152

Genel
Sira
1290
2005
3088
3588
3657
3762
4267
4922
5191
5548
5790
5997
6062
6370
6424
6578
6692
6980
7121
7319
7373
7388
7503
7582
7856
7942
7969
8023
8376
8479
8683
8889
9150
9157
9252
9258
9269
9303
9349
9356
9397
9568
9622
9712
9713
9749
10025
10078
10141
10247
10350
10398
10420
10585
10627
10634
10765
10833
10928
10958
10965
11074
11081
11110
11228
11293
11295
11390
11396
11594
11610
11612
11639
11817
11836
11892
11962
12111

KATILIMLAR

iL

874

Sira
53
82

116

146

149

152

173

196

208

223

236

249

250

267

271

277

282

300
313
316
319
328
332
345
353
355
359
372
381
397
412
432
433
443
445
446
448
454
455
459
466
471
477
478
481
496
498
500
510
517
519
521
536
537
538
548
553
562
565
566
582
583
588
607
613
614
622
623
642
645
646
650
667
669
676
689
717

ILCE
583

ilce
Sira

14
23
33
35
36
44
57
63
69
76
80
81
89
92
95
97
102
104
109
111
112
118
122
126
131
133
136
144
150
161
171
187

195
196
197
199
204
205
208
212
217
223
224
227
239
241
243
250
256
258
260
273
274
275
282
286
295
298
299
313
314
318
334
339
340
347
348
364
366
367
371
385
387
394
406
431

KURUM
97

Kurum
Sira
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
2
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
2
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78



OGRENCI LISTESI - KURUM - LGS _202

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 LGS D.SINAVI-2 13152
_————————
(RN ) R R R () O ) (B R o (el
Genel Ortalama 12.20 618 10.14 5.85 333 474 639 3.09 536 537 262 449 639 6.05 4.37 12.64 522 10.90 48.84 26.49 40.01 327.255
il Ortalamas 10.21 808 7.52 501 413 363 552 392 422 3.97 350 281 505 7.12 2.68 10.25 7.36 7.80 40.02 34.10 28.65 289.309
Okul Ortalamasi 8.78 8.82 5.84 394 463 240 563 3.80 436 347 333 236 279 502 112 849 8.69 5.60 33.1134.30 21.68 263.839
---------------------————_
79 598-ELFGAGAN  8/D 4 -1.00 -1.67 -0.33 2.33 2.33 200 23.0058.00 3.66 208.663 12121 719 433 79

80 190-MEHMETEMINESMER ~  8/D 6 9 300 1 6 -100 2 5 033 4 4 267 2 13 -233 5 10 167 20.0047.00 434 207.756 12153 721 434 80
81 403-HiRANURB6Z ~ 8/C 1 0 100 3 7 067 3 7 067 5 5 333 0 0 000 5 15 0.00 17.0034.00 567 206509 12196 726 439 81
82 138-EMIRNESETAROGLU ~  8/A 6 11 233 3 5 133 2 7 033 0 0 000 0 10 -3.33 7 12 300 18.004500 3.00 204677 12269 735 448 82
|83 | 33-MUHAMMED RESULSIPEK  '8/A 3 17 -267 1 9 -200 4 6 200 4 6 200 7 13 267 6 14 133 25006500 3.33 203462 12322 745 458 83
84 51-ZEHRAKILNG ~ 8/A 4 9 100 0 7 -233 6 3 500 O 0 000 O O 000 3 11 -0.6713.0030.00 3.00 201.951 12382 751 464 84

51-ZEHRAKILNG 4 9 100 0O 7 -233 6 3 500 0 0 000 O O 000 3 11 -0.6713.0030.00 3.00 201951 12382 751 464 84
86 547-MUCAHITDUMAN ~ '8/B 4 6 200 1 4 -033 3 2 233 1 1 067 0 1 -033 0 4 -1.33 9.0018.00 3.01 201.447 12410 754 467 86
87 0-ESATMAHSUMTURAN ~ '8/B 6 14 133 0 10 -333 3 7 067 1 9 -200 0 0 000 6 14 133 16.0054.00 200 198726 12502 768 480 87

|250-KERIMESMER 6 14 133 2 8 -067 6 4 467 1 9 -200 0 0 000 3 17 -267 18.0052.00 0.66 194265 12649 791 502 88
89 463-ENESAKAY  8/D 4 16 -133 3 7 067 4 6 200 2 8 -067 5 15 000 5 15 000 23.0067.00 0.67 192873 12693 800 511 89
90 386-BiLALTOKAY ~ '8/B 3 11 -067 0 9 -300 0O 8 -267 1 2 033 6 7 367 2 10 -1.3312.0047.00-3.67 192392 12710 804 514 90

| 55-ABDULCELILANSIN 5 15 000 3 7 067 3 7 067 0 0 000 0 4 -133 4 13 -033150046.00-0.32 190122 12762 810 520 91
192 395-FURKANAKDEMIR ~  '8/A 1 5 067 1 2 033 1 4 033 1 3 000 0 0 000 1 6 -100 500 20.00-1.67 187.637 12831 820 530 92
93 [26-BARANBUDAK  [8/D 1 16 -433 3 6 100 4 5 233 1 9 -200 5 13 067 5 15 000 19.00 64.00 -2.33 181.848 12965 839 548 93
194 405-HULYAAKSOY ~  8/D 1 18 500 3 6 100 3 6 100 4 5 233 4 14 -067 5 15 000 20.0064.00 -1.34 177.236 13031 853 562 94
95 6-ECRINNAZBUDAK  '8/A 3 15 -200 0 2 -067 2 7 -033 1 0 100 0 2 -067 3 15 -2.00 9.00 41.00 -4.67 174721 13059 857 566 95
96 369-ZEYNEPEMEN ' 8/D 6 14 133 1 8 -167 4 5 233 1 9 -200 1 17 -467 2 18 -4.00 15.0071.00 -8.68 162804 13123 867 576 96
97 692-OMERYUSUFCALGICI  '8/C 2 14 -267 3 7 067 1 9 200 3 7 067 5 15 000 1 18 -50015.0070.00 -8.33 160.852 13130 869 578 97



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 LGS D.SINAVI-2 13152
[ v N o [ e N o [ [ N o [ | [N pan s [ [ sa ] [Tsira i
Genel Ortalama 12.20 6.18 10.14 585 3.33 4.74 6.39 3.09 536 537 2.62 449 639 6.05 4.37 12.64 5.22 10.90 48.84 26.49 40.01 327.255
Sube Ortalamasi 10.00 7.50 7.50 4.50 4.00 3.17 8.00 2.00 7.33 3.50 2.00 2.83 3.00 3.00 2.00 9.50 5.00 7.83 38.50 23.50 30.67 291.658

|1 |514-MUSTAFABOZ ~  [0/0 10 8 733 6 4 467 8 2 733 5 4 367 5 5 333 12 6 10.0046.0029.003633 309262 7503 328 118 23 1
|2 295-BEYZANURURAL ~ 0/0 10 7 767 3 4 167 8 2 733 2 0 200 1 1 067 7 4 567 310018002501 274054 9258 445 196 36 2



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 LGS D.SINAVI-2 13152
Sube Ortalamasi 7.88 9.60 4.68 320 500 153 480 428 337 196 324 083 1.04 424 -037 732 9.96 4.00 26.20 3632 14.09 240293

|1 13-HARUNERDEME ~  '8/A 14 5 1233 8 2 733 9 1 867 8 2 733 2 6 000 17 1 16.67580017.005233 356.836 4922 19 57 8 1
|2 46-ZEHRAANSIN ' 8/A 16 4 1467 6 4 467 8 2 733 3 2 233 1 1 067 14 6 12.0048.0019.004167 336.092 6062 250 81 13 2
|3 0-ASMINDOGAN ~ 8/A 12 7 967 5 5 333 6 4 467 7 3 600 0 0 000 12 5 10.33420024.003400 302860 7856 345 126 25 3
|4 | 88-EVINDARAKDOGAN ~  '8/A 10 4 867 5 3 400 4 5 233 0 0 000 O 0 000 12 5 103331.0017.002533 286138 8683 397 161 31 4
|5 498-MEDINESAGLAM ~ 8/A 12 8 933 5 5 333 7 3 600 5 5 333 3 17 -267 10 8 7.33 42.0046.0026.65 276155 9150 432 187 33 5
|6 |335-MELKECAGII  '8/A 11 9 800 4 6 200 5 5 333 4 6 200 0 2 -067 10 10 6.67 34.0038.002133 266.865 9568 466 212 42 6
|7 17-FATMANURCAKR ~ '8/A 9 11 533 6 4 467 8 2 733 0 0 000 0O 0 000 9 8 633320025002366 265734 9622 471 217 43 7
|8 443-CEMILECANESIN ~ '8/A 11 9 800 4 6 200 3 7 067 2 1 167 1 4 -033 8 10 467 29.0037.0016.68 254515 10141 500 243 49 8
|9 247-REYHANERDEM ~ 8/A 5 5 333 1 2 033 6 4 467 2 5 033 1 2 033 10 7 767 250025001666 252178 10247 510 250 50 9

1236-YAZINURGELK 9 9 600 5 3 400 6 4 467 2 3 100 1 6 -1.00 6 7 367 200032001834 248765 10398 519 258 52 10
11 [11-FATIMEONOM ~ [8/A 6 14 133 5 5 333 5 5 333 1 3 000 1 1 067 9 7 66727.0035001533 242761 10634 538 275 56 1
|12 172-ECRINYALCINKAYA ~ '8/A 9 9 600 4 6 200 7 2 633 0 2 -067 0 5 -167 6 13 167 26.0037.0013.66 234971 10958 565 298 60 12

36-SEVINHASIM 7 13 267 1 9 -200 3 7 067 4 6 200 2 2 133 8 10 467 25.0047.00 9.34 232229 11074 582 313 62 13
|14 483-HASANERDEM ~ 8/A 9 7 667 0O 1 -033 0 0 000 O 0 000 O 1 -033 6 11 233 150020.00 834 231410 11110 588 318 64 14
{15 590-CivANADI  '8/A 10 8 733 2 6 000 2 7 -033 1 8 -167 0 0 000 4 14 -0.6719.0043.00 466 220720 11594 642 364 70 15

(167-ILKNURKUDAY 7 11 333 5 5 333 4 5 233 1 9 200 5 12 100 5 15 000 27.0057.00 7.99 220446 11610 645 366 71 16
|17 313-ENSARAYKAL ~ 8/A 8 12 400 4 6 200 7 3 600 2 8 -067 2 18 -400 7 13 267 30.0060.00 1000 219.858 11639 650 371 73 17
|18 [138-EMIRNESETARIOGLU ~ [8/A 6 11 233 3 5 133 2 7 -033 0 0 000 0 10 -333 7 12 300 18004500 3.00 204677 12269 735 448 82 18
19 33-MUHAMMED RESULSIPEK ~ '8/A 3 17 267 1 9 -200 4 6 200 4 6 200 7 13 267 6 14 133 25006500 3.33 203462 12322 745 458 83 19
(20 51-ZEHRAKILNG ~ '8/A 4 9 100 0 7 -233 6 3 500 0 0 000 O O 000 3 11 -0.6713.0030.00 3.00 201.951 12382 751 464 84 20
{21 51-ZEHRAKILNG ~ 8/A 4 9 100 O 7 -233 6 3 500 0 0 000 O 0 000 3 11 -0.6713.0030.00 3.00 201951 12382 751 464 84 20
22 250-KERIMESMER ~  '8/A 6 14 133 2 8 -067 6 4 467 1 9 200 0 0 000 3 17 -2.67 18005200 0.66 194265 12649 791 502 88 22
23 55-ABDULCELILANSIN ~ '8/A 5 15 000 3 7 067 3 7 067 0 0 000 0 4 -133 4 13 -033150046.00-032 190122 12762 810 520 91 23
24 395-FURKANAKDEMIR ~ '8/A 1 5 -067 1 2 033 1 4 -033 1 3 000 0 0 000 1 6 -1.00 500 20.00-1.67 187.637 12831 820 530 92 24
|25 6-ECRINNAZBUDAK ~ 8/A 3 15 200 0 2 -067 2 7 -033 1 0 100 0 2 -067 3 15 -2.00 9.00 41.00 -467 174721 13059 857 566 95 25



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 LGS D.SINAVI-2 13152
Sube Ortalamasi 933 833 655 3.96 4.88 233 5.83 379 457 258 296 160 192 4.42 045 7.71 8.08 5.01 31.33 32.46 20.51 260.798

|1 34-SIDRAMALAEBRAHIM ~ '8/B 15 5 1333 6 4 467 7 3 600 10 0 1000 4 6 200 15 4 13.6757.0022.0049.67 351.844 5191 208 63 9 1
|2 [225-ROJASMINARSLAN ~ '8/B 16 4 1467 6 4 467 10 0 1000 3 7 067 5 10 167 11 6 9.00 5100 31.0040.68 330545 6370 267 89 14 2
|3 306-DARYLBATU ' 8/B 14 4 1267 5 5 333 6 4 467 3 3 200 3 7 067 15 4 13.6746.0027.0037.01 326497 6578 277 95 16 3
|4 226-SEHEDALKHALAF  '8/B 13 7 1067 6 4 467 8 2 733 9 1 867 3 2 233 12 8 033 510024004300 324307 6692 282 97 17 4
|5 658-NiSAAKAY  8/B 14 6 1200 6 4 467 10 0 1000 3 7 067 3 9 000 13 7 10.6749.0033.003801 318716 6980 295 102 18 5
|6 501-MUHAMMBURAK ~ '8/B 11 7 867 5 5 333 7 2 633 6 3 500 4 4 267 13 7 106746.0028.003667 312916 7319 313 109 20 6
|7 79-BUSRAUGURRR  '8/B 13 6 1100 6 3 500 8 2 733 2 3 100 3 4 167 10 2 933 420020003533 311922 7373 316 111 21 7
|8 233-SUDENAZKAVAN ~ '8/B 13 7 1067 6 4 467 9 1 867 5 2 433 1 6 -1.00 13 7 106747.0027.0038.01 311670 7388 319 112 22 8
-_- 9 8 63 6 3 500 9 1 867 4 2 333 2 3 100 7 9 400 37.0026002833 272845 9303 448 199 38 9

|181-HUSEYINERDEM 8 733 5 4 367 5 5 333 0 0 000 0O 0 000 8 11 433 280028001866 256921 10025 496 239 47 10
-_- 9 10 567 4 5 233 7 3 600 0 2 -067 0 1 -033 9 10 567 29.0031.001867 255652 10078 498 241 48 1
{12 311-YASINASKAR ~ 8/B 11 9 800 5 5 333 4 6 200 0O 0 000 O 2 -067 6 8 333 260030001599 249769 10350 517 256 51 12

|185-KAMURANEMEN 9 11 533 5 4 367 5 5 333 0 0 000 0O 0 000 8 11 433 27.0031.0016.66 248224 10420 521 260 53 13
|14 177-HAVINKARIPGIN ~ '8/B 8 8 533 5 4 367 3 6 100 1 4 -033 2 0 200 5 8 233 240030001400 243563 10585 536 273 54 14
{15 121-ASMINOLMEZ ~ '8/B 7 12 300 4 5 233 9 1 867 4 2 333 0 7 -233 7 12 3.00 31.0039.0018.00 235626 10928 562 295 59 15

|450-BERITAN GELK 3 8 03 0 3 -100 6 4 467 1 2 033 4 4 267 6 9 300 200030001000 227614 11293 613 339 66 16
|17 156-YUSRADEMR ~ 8/B 6 11 233 5 4 367 3 7 067 1 4 -033 3 12 -100 8 11 433 26.0049.00 9.67 225374 11390 622 347 68 17
18 562-SEVDABATU ~  '8/B 4 5 233 0 3 -100 7 3 600 O 2 -067 0 2 -067 4 5 23315002000 8.32 220360 11612 646 367 72 18
|19 210-MiKAILELNG ~ 8/B 9 11 533 4 6 200 3 7 067 2 8 -067 3 17 267 6 14 133 27.0063.00 599 215651 11836 669 387 75 19
120 135-MUSTAFAAKKURT ~ '8/B 7 13 267 2 8 -067 4 6 200 5 5 333 0 0 000 O O 00018003200 7.33 214064 11892 676 394 76 20
21 141-ABURRAHIMACAR ~ '8/B 10 9 700 3 7 067 4 6 200 0 2 -067 0 2 -067 1 13 -333180039.00 500 212517 11962 689 406 77 21
22 547-MOCAHITDUMAN ~ '8/B 4 6 200 1 4 -033 3 2 233 1 1 067 0 1 -033 0 4 -133 0001800 3.01 201447 12410 754 467 86 22
|23 0-ESATMAHSUMTURAN ~ '8/B 6 14 133 0 10 -333 3 7 067 1 9 -200 0 0 000 6 14 133 16.0054.00 200 198726 12502 768 480 87 23
24 386-BiLALTOKAY ~ '8/B 3 11 -067 0 9 -300 O 8 -267 1 2 033 6 7 367 2 10 -1.33120047.00-3.67 192392 12710 804 514 90 24



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 LGS D.SINAVI-2 13152
Sube Ortalamasi 922 774 664 452 391 322 622 352 504 548 278 455 430 4.52 2.80 1026 7.39 7.80 40.00 29.87 30.04 289.466

{1 0-SSEYHMUSALTUN ~  '8/C 15 5 1333 & 1 767 10 0 1000 8 1 767 12 2 1133 19 0 19.0072.00 9.00 69.00 422594 2005 82 14 2 1
|2 [45-YUSUFOZERGIN  '8/C 15 5 1333 8 1 767 8 2 733 8 2 733 12 6 1000 16 3 15.0067.0019.00 60.66 394.860 3088 116 23 3 2
|3 168-BUSRAAKAY ' 8/C 16 4 1467 5 4 367 9 1 867 8 2 733 8 4 667 16 4 1467620019.005568 381.040 3762 152 36 6 3
|4 128-MARYATORKANSAGLAM  '8/C 17 3 1600 5 5 333 9 1 867 8 2 733 3 8 033 18 2 173360.0021.0052.99 370255 4267 173 44 7 4
|5 401-FAYEZALKHALAF ~ 8/C 13 5 1133 5 4 367 9 1 867 9 0 900 3 1 267 14 3 13.0053.0014.004834 345132 5548 223 69 10 5
|6 0-HVDAAKTORK ~  '8/C 10 7 767 8 2 733 8 2 733 8 0 800 4 5 233 16 1 1567540017.004833 340825 5790 236 76 1 6
|7 325-HiCRANABIK  8/C 15 4 1367 7 1 667 10 0 1000 7 1 667 4 3 300 10 8 7.33 53.0017.004734 337.347 5997 249 80 12 7
|8 442-TUANAARI  '8/C 10 8 733 7 2 633 9 1 867 8 2 733 3 4 167 15 3 1400520020004533 320522 6424 271 92 15 8
|9 |632-OMERKLNG ~ '8/C 8 7 567 5 5 333 8 2 733 6 3 500 6 3 500 9 4 7.67 420024003400 299312 8023 359 136 28 9

329-MAKBULETURKEL 11 9 800 3 7 067 7 2 633 6 4 467 1 4 -033 13 7 10.6741.0033.0030.01 292310 8376 372 144 29 10
{11 417-iBRAHIMCETIN ~ '8/C 6 5 433 7 3 600 8 2 733 2 3 100 3 2 233 12 6 10.0038.0021.003099 290.153 8479 381 150 30 1
|12 437-SEVSARBULUS ~ 8/C 11 9 800 6 3 500 5 5 333 8 2 733 3 2 233 7 9 400 40.0030.0029.99 281.653 8889 412 171 32 12

302-EBRARNISAANSIN 10 9 700 4 5 233 3 6 100 5 2 433 1 1 067 11 7 867 34.0030.0024.00 276.099 9157 433 188 34 13
|14 392-ECRNBOZ ~  8/C 8 3 700 3 2 233 6 2 533 4 1 367 2 2 133 7 4 567 300014002533 273767 9269 446 197 37 14
15 606-EMREKILNC ~ '8/C 9 10 567 4 4 267 5 5 333 4 3 300 5 8 233 9 8 633 360038002333 270716 9397 459 208 4 15

|589-BERFINKAYGUN 7 10 367 1 1 067 7 3 600 7 3 600 0 0 000 10 7 7.67 320024002401 263893 9712 477 223 44 16
|17 523-MUHAMMEDMEN ~ 8/C 6 14 133 4 6 200 3 6 100 1 0 100 3 7 067 9 9 600 260042001200 234864 10965 566 299 61 17
18 475-FATMARAMAZAN ~ '8/C 7 11 333 0 0 000 6 4 467 3 3 200 1 3 000 7 13 267 240034001267 232126 11081 583 314 63 18
|19 300-DIYARTAKMAK ~ '8/C 4 13 033 2 7 033 4 5 233 5 3 400 11 9 800 3 15 -20029.00520011.67 229.007 11228 607 334 65 19
120 [520-0SMANKOCHAN ~ '8/C 5 9 200 3 6 100 3 7 067 2 6 000 1 3 000 5 8 23319003900 600 215994 11817 667 385 74 20
|21 429-SEDATKORHAN ~  '8/C 6 14 133 3 7 067 2 8 -067 1 9 -200 8 12 400 4 16 -133240066.00 2.00 208896 12111 717 431 78 21
(22 403-HiRANURBGZ ~  g/C 1 0 100 3 7 067 3 7 067 5 5 333 0 0 000 5 15 000 17.0034.00 567 206509 12196 726 439 81 22
|23 692-OMERYUSUFCALGICI  '8/C 2 14 267 3 7 067 1 9 200 3 7 067 5 15 000 1 18 -500150070.00 -8.33 160.852 13130 869 578 97 23



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 LGS D.SINAVI-2 13152
Sube Ortalamasi 865 970 542 4.09 474 251 552 374 427 404 448 255 4.09 7.17 169 8.74 9.57 5.55 35.1330.30 22.00 264.559

1 668-MAHMUT MUHAMMEDBIR ~ '8/D 19 1 1867 7 3 600 8 2 733 10 0 1000 13 3 1200 19 1 186776.0010.0072.67 442.964 1290 53 6 1
|2 | 674-KEVSERNAZYILDRM '8/D 18 2 1733 7 3 600 8 2 733 8 0 800 4 2 333 16 1 156761.0010.0057.66 384871 3588 146 33 4 2
|3 195-FiKRIYEKANDEMIR ~ 8/D 16 4 1467 9 1 867 9 1 867 7 3 600 8 3 700 15 5 13.3364.0017.005834 383247 3657 149 35 3
|4 616-HAVINABK ~ '8/D 13 7 1067 6 4 467 7 3 600 4 5 233 1 2 033 14 5 1233450026.003633 316085 7121 300 104 19 4
|5 605-ELFKILIC  8/D 11 8 833 6 3 500 4 6 200 3 5 133 5 3 400 13 6 11.00420031.003166 307482 7582 332 122 24 5
|6 635-ERENAYDN  '8/D 10 9 700 6 4 467 7 3 600 5 5 333 6 5 433 11 9 800 450035003333 300795 7942 353 131 26 6
|7 448-BAVERABISKA  8/D 12 8 933 5 5 333 9 1 867 6 3 500 2 14 267 13 5 11.3347.0036.003499 300236 7969 355 133 27 7
|8 155-AHMETYASINBUDAK ~ '8/D 6 8 333 2 1 167 9 0 900 6 3 500 4 3 300 9 9 600 360024002800 274148 9252 443 195 35 8
|9 |642-RESULCIFCi  '8/D 12 7 967 2 8 -067 & 2 733 2 8 -067 0 3 -100 9 7 667 330035002133 271.846 9349 454 204 39 9

|419- MELIKE ZENGIN 10 9 700 3 7 067 6 4 467 7 3 600 0O 0 000 10 10 6.67 36.0033.002501 271.725 9356 455 205 40 10
11 628-MERVANCETINKAYA ~ '8/D 6 7 367 3 3 200 4 2 333 1 5 -067 5 2 433 8 5 63327.0024001899 263.878 9713 478 224 45 1
|12 367-UlASGONDUZ ~ 8/D 6 14 133 6 3 500 6 4 467 7 3 600 7 8 433 8 11 433 400043002566 263055 9749 481 227 46 12

103-IREMDEMR 6 14 133 6 3 500 5 5 333 3 3 200 2 8 -067 10 10 667 32.0043.0017.66 24285 10627 537 274 55 13
{14 14-HAWABOZ 8/D 8 12 400 4 5 233 5 5 333 5 5 333 0 1 -033 7 11 333 290039001599 239.700 10765 548 282 57 14
|15 | 444-ZUHALDEMIRKAYA ~ '8/D 11 7 867 3 7 067 3 4 167 1 9 200 4 8 133 4 13 -0.33 260048001001 238025 10833 553 286 58 15

|238-ZEHRAKARAMAN 6 8 333 4 3 300 7 3 600 2 3 100 5 5 333 1 13 -333250035001333 227571 11295 614 340 67 16
|17 393-EMRULLAHCANSIN ~ '8/D 7 10 367 3 5 133 3 5 133 0 0 000 5 12 100 6 14 133 24004600 866 225191 11396 623 348 69 17
18 598-ELFCAGAN ~  '8/D 4 15 -100 1 8 -167 2 7 -033 4 5 233 6 11 233 6 12 200 23.0058.00 3.66 208.663 12121 719 433 79 18
19 190-MEHMETEMINESMER ~  8/D 6 9 300 1 6 -100 2 5 033 4 4 267 2 13 -233 5 10 167 200047.00 434 207.756 12153 721 434 80 19
120 463-ENESAKAY ~ 8/D 4 16 -133 3 7 067 4 6 200 2 8 -067 5 15 000 5 15 000 23.0067.00 0.67 192.873 12693 800 511 89 20
|21 26-BARANBUDAK  8/D 1 16 -433 3 6 100 4 5 233 1 9 -200 5 13 067 5 15 000 19.0064.00 2.33 181.848 12965 839 548 93 21
22 | 405-HULYAAKSOY ~ '8/D 1 18 -500 3 6 100 3 6 100 4 5 233 4 14 -067 5 15 000 20006400 -1.34 177236 13031 853 562 94 22
|23 369-ZEYNEPEMEN  8/D 6 14 133 1 8 -167 4 5 233 1 9 -200 1 17 -467 2 18 -4.00150071.00 -8.68 162804 13123 867 576 96 23
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